Renault Trafic LL29 ENERGY dCi 125 Sport Nav
Van | Jan 2018

CHEAP LWB SPORT PRIVATE.

Full service history.
Never used for towing.
Full PSV.

Upgraded tyres.

Nice clean van, age related marks will not be faulted.

Vehicle Features

2 Reading lights, 3 point height adjustable seatbelts with
pretensioners, 80 litre fuel tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Automatic
head lights + windscreen wipers + front fog lights, Body
coloured front bumper + tail light column and door rail, Chrome
front grille, Dashboard storage compartments, Driver's armrest,
Drivers airbag, Driver seat lumbar support, Electric front
windows with one touch drivers window, Electronic immobiliser,
ESC + Hill start assist, Front/rear cupholders, Full size steel spare
wheel, Gearshift indicator, Glovebox, Glovebox, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with
pretensioners, Java cloth upholstery, Leather steering wheel,
Load anchorage points, Pearlescent paint, Reach and rake
adjustable steering column, Roof bar fixings, Safety autoreverse
for electric windows, Trip computer
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07842409606

£8,450

Miles: 101000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: MANUAL
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1598
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: Rf67jgu

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

5399mm
2283mm
1971mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3040KG

42.2MPG

51.4MPG

47.1MPG

8oL

6 SPEED
108MPH
123.4BHP
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